

MMGSY (UOB)

Laxmibur Baligaon path to Ayaz Tak.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Jagdishpur

DIVISION

Jagdishpur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Amrit Kumar Singh

Est on A/c Bill

1.
Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Laxmibai Baligaon path to Agar Tak.					
Name of Agency - Sri Amit Kumar Singh, Agr.					
Agreement No. - 21/08/93D/2021-22					
Date of measurement -					
			10/04/2022		
			to 11/08/2022		
① Setting out pillars --- do --- do --- all complete job.					
Benchmark pillars :- 3 nos.					
Reference pillars :- 11 nos.					
② Clearing and grubbing road land --- do --- do --- all job.					
$2 \times 30^{nos} \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 6300.00 m^2$					
$2 \times 30^{nos} \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 6300.00$					
$2 \times 30^{nos} \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 6300.00$					
$2 \times 3^{nos} \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 630.00$					
					19530.00 m ²
					≈ 1.95 Ha.

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out billings					
--do--do--all job.					
Q.V.T.M.B.P.①					
(f) 3 Nos. @ 4418.26 = 13,255.00					
(ii) 11 Nos. @ 2017.43 = 22,192.00					
② Clearing & grubbing					
--do--do--all job					
P③ 195 Ha @ 51,133.76 = 99,711.00					
③ Const ⁿ of embankment					
--do--do--all job					
P④ 2755.420 m ³ @ 142.85 = 3,93,612.00					
④ Const ⁿ of subgrade of earthen shoulders					
--do--do--all job.					
P④ 6090.01 m ³					
P⑤ 1549.01 m ³					
7639.02 m ³ @ 191.60 = 14,63,626.00					
⑤ P/v Crd. B.--do--do--all job					
P⑤ 290540 m ³ @ 2725.76 = 62,83,149.00					
⑥ P/v of fixing 'logs' of logmat					
--do--do--all job					
P⑤ 3 Nos. @ 8943.74 = 26,831.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/W Exc in excavation					
--do--do--all job.					
P⑤ 208.586m ³ @ 267.30 = 56,146.00					
⑧ P/W M.S. spec in floor					
--do--do--all job.					
P⑤ 32.165m ³ @ 5494.07 = 1,76,716.00					
⑨ P/W R.C.C. M20 in substructure					
--do--do--all job.					
P⑤ 236.201m ³ @ 6201.34 = 1,464,748.00					
⑩ P/W R.C.C. 100mm					
pipe --do--do--all job					
P⑤ 52.50m @ 3583.36 = 1,88,126.00					
⑪ P/W painting on parapet wall					
--do--do--all job					
P⑥ 144.48m ² @ 98.77 = 14,270.00					
SUB. Total = ₹ 1,02,02,437.00					
Add 12% Cont. = 12,24,292.00					
Add 3% L.C. = 1,02,024.00					
Add Sifce = 2,02,956.00					
Total = ₹ 11,731,709.00					
11/06/2022 S.R.					
11/06/2022 S.R.					

Continuation